Teluk Intan, Perak Darul Ridzuan [held under Pajakan Negeri 426674/Lot 61341 & Pajakan Negeri 

426675/Lot 61404, both within Mukim of Durian Sebatang, District of Hilir Perak, Perak Darul Ridzuan] in 

its existing conditions with vacant possession and subject to the titles being free from encumbrances 

and registrable is RM45,500,000 (Ringgit Malaysia: Forty Five Million And Five Hundred 

Thousand Only). 

For and on /ehailf of 

SAVILLS (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 

OSM A. RASID, MRISM 

Registered Valuer (VO902) 

Director 

V/05/25/LWK/A431-CV: = VALUATION OF TWO (2) PARCELS OF AGRICULTURE LAND WITH A TOTAL NET LAND AREA OF 
452.25 ACRES LOCATED WITHIN LOCALITY COMMONLY KNOWN AS KAMPUNG SELABAK,